

b

IN CHAMBERS

ITEM NO.26

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 2 and 3 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.25883/2005

and SLP(C) No.25954/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 07/01/2005, 10/2/2005 and 21/3/2005

in PC No.5/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUKHDEEP SINGH BAJWA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KULDIP SINGH BAJWA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for bringing on record the L.Rs of the deceased respondent

No.3 in both the SLPs)

Date: 20/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.(Not Present)

for M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.R. Midha,Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let I.A. Nos. 2 and 3 be considered at the time of hearing of the  
special leave petition.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master