

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25883/2005

SUKHDEEP SINGH BAJWA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KULDIP SINGH BAJWA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing,substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent,bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent and prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 25954 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

the details of Office to state as to why the office has not furnished

substitution application in accordance with the Circular as ordered by this Court on

22.1.2007.

List again on 2.3.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

sk