

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25883/2005

SUKHDEEP SINGH BAJWA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KULDIP SINGH BAJWA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing,substitution of L.Rs of the deceased  
respondent,bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent and prayer for interim  
relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 25954 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners are granted four weeks' time more, as last chance, to file

proof of dasti service in respect of respondent Nos. 11 and 12.

If not filed, list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an office report

for default on the petitioners.

If filed, list before this Court again on 30.4.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj